Notif. closing-in Final Notif. Inspn. closing-in Staking Out Notice Cert. of Occupancy issued 12/10/65 Form Check Notice NOTES THAT THE REP North Final insp. Requirement. Beut to 7.4.1 11 d + 1 + 1 37.40  $\psi_{\pi}(R) \to$ 199 (225 M) 23 57 5 G 1 2,15,16 1, 2 /col 1 /2 1-1" 1 ... 1. 1. × 11. 1 1 gL 10 11. 12. 12. 13.

1

RI RESIDENCE ZONE



INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner

### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

Portland, Maine, July 31, 1963

PERMIT 1530ED 009656 AUG 12 1963

other of Partitions

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

TITOS, FORTLAND, MAINE	•***
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the in accordance, with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordina specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:	nce of the City of Portland, plans and
Location Lot 24 Abby Lane (Crestvieu) 51-57 Within Fire Lin	nits? Dist. No
essee's name and address	Telephone
essee's name and address owner.	Telephone
Proposed use of building Plan	s yes No. of sheets 7
Ast useNo. stories HeatStyle of roofStimated cost \$ 17,000.	No. families
stimated cost \$ 17,000.	Fee \$ 34.00

General Description of New Work

To construct 2-story frame dwelling 34'x

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO owner Details of New Work Is connection to be made to public sewer? \_\_\_\_\_\_ If not, what is proposed for sewage? \_septic\_tank\_\_\_\_ Has septic tank notice been sent? \_\_\_\_\_\_Form notice sent? \_\_\_\_\_\_.

Height average grade to top of plate \_\_\_\_\_\_\_. Height average grade to highest point of roof \_\_\_\_\_\_. Size, front 32! depth 25.1 No. stories 2 solid or filled land? solid earth or rock? earth Material of foundation concrets Thickness, top 10" bottom 10" ccilar Jes Rise per foot 6" Roof covering asphalt roofing Class C Und. Lab. No. of chimneys \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ Kise per 100t \_\_\_\_\_\_ Koot covering \_\_\_\_\_\_ Koot covering \_\_\_\_\_\_ Kind of heat \_\_h.M.. \_\_\_\_\_ fuel oil \_\_\_\_\_ Kind of heat \_\_h.M.. \_\_\_\_\_ fuel oil \_\_\_\_\_ Size Girder <u>órclo</u> £s. Columns under girders <u>Lally</u> Size 3½" Max. on centers 61 Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. On centers: Maximum span: If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?.. If a Garage No. ears now accommodated on same lot......, to be accommodated.....number commercial cars to be accommoda ...... Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?..... Miscellaneous H. E. M. Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are JUllah to

OH.

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

NOTICE RELATING TO SEWAGE DISPOSAL

(date) July 31, 1963

x means copy sent to the parties	(date) July 31, 1903
	One family dwelling
To the Annes	
Owner and Address Jeorge P Webster, 842 Riverside St	•
Contractor and Address <u>owner</u>	
Architect or Engineer and Address	To a Desidence
Actual Area of Lot 12,500 Sq. Ft.	
Area required by Zoning Ord. if sewer were available	10,000 sq.ft.
Where septic tank systems are required for sewage provides that the least allowable area of the lot shall percolation of the soil, this being the capacity of the through as determined by tests. The Building Code dir is to be used, a building permit shall not be issued u sewage disposal has been approved by the Director of H	e soil to allow liquids to pass ects that, where a sepuic tank nless the proposed method of ealth.
Since application for the above permit indicate is not possible, it is necessary for the owner or his the Health Department, to explain the method of sewage arrangements for a percolation test to be made under s	s that connection to a sewer agent to file a site plan with
After the rate of percolation has been determined notify this department of the area of lot required on test. If the lot area required by the tests is equal of the lot and not less than the minimum lot area required property is located for cases where connection to a separant can be issued; otherwise the permit cannot be secured from the Board of Appeals.  Of the lot area required by the tests is equal of the lot area required property is located for cases where connection to a secure of the Board of Appeals.	to or less than the actual area wired in the zone in which the
2 copies to Health Director सन्दानवादानवादानवादानवादानवादानवादानवादान	नवस्वतन्तर्वकः वनवस्वतन्त्रस्य । Department use)
Inspector of Buildings	
minutes. On this	s basis area required by Zoming
Ordinance is 9100 sq. ft. Filder	Ked - 3×3' × 100'
Comments in event zoning appeal is filed:	
R	no H Kriggy Agen MD
	MON MONTH MILE
Director	of Hearth

## APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT

Amendment No .....

Portland, Maine, September 16, 1963

PERMIT ISSUED

SEP 19 1963

CITY of PORTLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, row  The undersigned hereby applies for amend in the original application in accordance with the City of Portland, plans and specifications,	the Laws of the State of	pertaining to the Maine, the Building h, and the fullowing	building or structure comprised Code and Zoning Ordinance of specification.
the City of Portland, plans and specifications,	Wiew Acres)	Within Fire Limits?	Dist, No
I postion Lot. 24. Appey. Datte Lynna.	4. C Di	ido St.	Telephone
Owner's name and address			Telephone
T name and address			Telephone
Contractor's name and addressovnex  Architect			cial was No. of sheets
Contractor's name and accircus		Plans	niedJ.so 1101 or 3
Architect	'anter and compate	**************	No. tamines2
Architect	verlingandama.yo		No. families
T == 1 4400			Additional fee4.00
Increased cost of work1800		1 177	

Description of Proposed Work

To construct enclosed breezeway 101x141 and 2-car frame garage 231x231

The inside of the garage vill be covered where required by law with rock lath and plaster - solid wood core door 1 3/4" thick - self-closing

2- 91 openings - 4x12 header under eaves

Det	ails of New Work owner
s any plumbing involved in this work?	ails of New Work  Is any electrical work involved in this work?  Height average grade to highest point of roof
leight average grade to top of plate10.	Is any electrical work involved in this week and it is any electrical work involved in this week and it is any electrical work involved in this week and it is any electrical work involved in this week and it is any electrical work involved in this week and it is any electrical work involved in this week and it is any electrical work involved in this week and it is any electrical work involved in this week and it is any electrical work involved in this week and it is any electrical work involved in this week and it is any electrical work involved in this week and it is any electrical work involved in this week and it is any electrical work involved in this week and it is any electrical work involved in this week and it is any electrical work in this week and it is any electrical work in this week and it is any electrical work in the same and it is any electrical work in this week and it is any electrical work in the same and it is any electr
depth23	Tow grade
Material of foundation concrete	Height Thickness
tractal of underninging	annult roofingLassv
reind of roof nitch	of lining
Material Of Chimneys	dressed
- Kind Nemtock	Size
Sills AXO Gares	May on centers
Size Columns and	Goor and flat roof span over Speet.
Curt- (outside walls and carrying Partitions) was go	3r. root2xo
Taiata and follers:	0 1001
On centers:	2nd , 3rd , roof 111.611 51
Inference -I	
Approved: Y. E. M.	Signature of Owner Ty
11.0.110.	Mentalean
	Approved: Approved: Inspector of Buildings
INSPECTION COPY	, <b>V</b>
******	

(COPY)



CITY OF PC Department of

## Certificate

LOCATION

Issued to George P Webster

This is the refitty that me building, premises, or p

-changed as to use under Building Permit No. 63/966, substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Build occupancy or use, hmited or otherwise, as indicated below PORTICAL OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

Est ire

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

(Date)

### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

### DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date 4/13/93 Color 19 Receipt and Permit number 34/3

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR,	, Portland, Maine: rmit to make electrical installations in accordance with	the laws of
Paris the Doubland Electrical Ordinance, t	he National Flechical Code and the Johnson S.	ations:
LOCATION OF WORK: 55 Abby La		
OWNER'S NAME: Carolyn Cahen	ADDRESS:	FEES
The first way they be to the		
OUTLETS: The file of the file	Plugmold ft. TOTAL	
	· ·	
FIXTURES: (number of)	(not strip) TOTAL	-
Strip Flourescent ft.		1 32 3 3 3 3 3 3
SERVICES:	(not strip) TOTAL	15.00
Overhead X Underground	Temporary TOTAL amperes	1.00
METERS: (number of) 1		ا المام الم
MOTORS: (number of)	£	1 <u> </u>
Fractional		
1 HP or over	the second secon	of the contract of
RESIDENTIAL HEATING.		1.
Electric (number of rooms)		<u> </u>
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEAT	'ING:	
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)	incr	1-1-6
Oil or Gas (by separate units)		1
Electric Under 20 kws	Over 20 kws	. (
APPLIANCES: (number of)		
Ranges	Water Heaters  Disposals  Dishwachers	ik ifi simbi jayafili
Cook Tops	Disposals Dishwashers	
	Compactors Others (denote)	
Dryers	Others (denote)	
TOTAL	Others (denote)	. 1- <u></u>
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)		
Branch Panels		
Transformers		- 1, e
Air Conditioners Central Unit	(windows)	
Deparate Onics	(windows)	
Swimming Pools Above Ground		
In Ground	1	•
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential		• ;
Commercial	1	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (su	ch as welders) 30 amps and underover 30 amps	
		•
Alterations to wires		· `` <u> </u>
Emergency Lights, battery		•
Emergency Generators		
	INSTALLATION FEB DOE.	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON O	RIGINAL PERMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE:	·
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER"	(304-16.b) TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:	16.00
Conference of the Conference o		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
The state of the s		
INSPECTION: Will be ready on	, 19_; cr Will Call X	, A.
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Wilson	Elect	à
ADDRESS: 659 Riv	er Rd- Windham	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	£
MASTER LICENSE NO.: Bill Wils	on #03/13 SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR.	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	Jean Welson w.w.	•
	WHITE	•
	WISCOCOTODIS 2 C' WHITE	

OFFICE COPY --- CANARY CONTRACTOR'S COPY --- GREEN

INSPECTIONS:	Service 4-16-6	93 by 5/8		75 HI 75 85	<b>^</b> = -
	Service called in	10530 AM		Date innal	Permit A Location Owner
	Closing-in			Date of Permit. Final Inspection By Inspector Permit Applicat	ELECTRI Permit Numbe
PROGRESS INS	PECTIONS:		- /	Date of Permit 4-(3-93) Final Inspection 5-16-93 By Inspector 12-16-93 Permit Application Register PageNa. Comp	ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS— mit Number 345 ation 55 Abb A LANS ter Through the Columns
DATE:	REMARKS:			56	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
, ,				Ş	<del></del>
j,					
					• • •
					<del></del>
					,
					4.11.
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

RTLAND, MAINE Building Inspection

Ý,

# of Occupancy

Date of Issue December 19, 1963 at thereof, at the above location, built-altered nas had final inspection, has been found to conform ng Code of the City, and is hereby approved for

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

One family dwelling house.

D

Ú

0

0

00

0 O

දා

္ပ

00

Ö 0

0

Permit No.

1.63

 $V_{ij}$ 



INSPECTION COPY

#### FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISSUED

CITY of PORTLAND Portland, Maine, December 9, 1963. To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. Installer's name and address Christy Oil Co.Inc 44 Pineloch Drive Telephone General Description of Work Forced hot water heating system and oil burning equipmentx. To install IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER Location of appliance Basement Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? \_\_\_\_\_\_ none Size of chimney flue 8x8 Other connections to same flue none Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? yes IF OIL BURNER Name and type of burner Paragon-guntype Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? .... Yes Will operator be always in attendance? ...... Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? .... bottom..... Location of oil storage basement Number and capacity of tanks Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners IF COOKING APPLIANCE Skirting at bottom of appliance? ...... Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? From front of appliance ...... From sides and back .... From top of smokepipe Is hood to be provided? ...... If so, how vented? ..... Forced or gravity? ..... If gas fired, how vented? ...... Rated maximum demand per hour ...... MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION ...... Amount of fee enclosed? .... 2.00. ..... (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., 50-cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same building at same time.) APPROVED: O.K. ESS. 12/9/63 Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? ....y.es... ... Christy Oil Co Anc. George & Christy CS 300 Signature of Installer ..... by:

INSPECTIONS: Service by Libbe	<b></b>
Service called in $9-20-9$	ELECTRIC Permit Number Location Cowner Owner Date of Permit. Final Inspection By Inspector Permit Application
Closing-inby	ELECTR Permit Numbu Location  Cowner  Owner  Owner  Pare of Permit Date of Permit Pinal Inspection  Final Inspector  Permit Applica
PROGRESS INSPECTIONS://	ELECTRI Permit Numbe Location  Cowner  Owner  Tinal Inspection  Inspector  Y Inspector  ermit Applicat
CODE	To The second of
COMPLIANCE/	13053 23053 College P-1998 Leiber Leister Page No.
COMPLETED	E S C S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
	S. W. B. S. A. C. O. S.
DATE 120 1	6   6
DATE: REMARKS:	

14.



## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

### DEPARTMENT OF BUILDI. G INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	Date Receipt	Aug. 19 and Permit num	19 8 1berA 73053
o the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:  The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical inside the portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Cod Maine, the Portland Electrical Cod	tallations in le and the	n accordance with following specific	the laws of ations:
Anne, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code OCATION OF WORK: 55 Abbey Lane OWNER'S NAME: Robert L. Haley ADDRESS.	lives	there	FEES
OUTLETS: Switches Plugmold ft. T	rotal		
FIXTURES (number of)  Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTA  Strip Flourescent ft	L		
Strip Flourescent ft		1	/
SERVICES:  Overhead X Un round Temporary  METERS. (number of) 1	T∩TAI. am	noeres ZUU	
* remains (number of) +			/
MOTORS (number 01)			
Fractional 1 HP or over			
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:			
RESIDENTIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (number of units)			
runder of rooms			
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:			
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) Oil or Gas (by separate units)			
Oil or Gas (by separate units)			
Electric Under 20 kws (Ver 20 kws			
APPLIANCES (number of) Water Heate	ers _		
Ranges Disposals			Ali :
Cook Tops Dishwashers	s _		and the same
Wall Cvens Compactors			
Dryers Others (den	roie) _	·	
Fans Others (den			
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)			
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) Branch Panels			A STANSON DE
Branch Panels Transformers			THE PROPERTY OF
Arc Conditioners Central Unit			1. 文章
Separate Units (windows) Signs 20 sq. ft and under			30.2
Signs 20 sq. ft and under Over 20 sq. ft.			1000
Swimming Pools Above Ground			774698
In Ground			•••
Fire/Burglar Alarms Remarkation Commercial			
and down 30 in the state of the	and under $_{\scriptscriptstyle -}$		
over 30 ar	mps		
Cir.us, Fa., etc			
Cir.us, Fa., etcAlterations to wires		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Repairs after fire			
Repairs after fire Emergency Lights, battery			
Emergency Generators	TATI ATIC	IN FEE DUE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT	!)(())	10 F 100 2	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOL ORDER" (304-16.b)	TOTAL A	MOUNT DUE:	3.5
INSPECTION:  Will be ready on CONTRACTOR'S NAME:  ADDRESS:  Mapelwood St., Port	××		
Will be ready on, 19_; or will call			_
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: James COLLINS	land		_
ADDRESS: Maperwood St., Fore	,	/ .	-
TEL.:	URE OF	DNTRACTOR:	
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 4417	8 ZZ	men	-
DIMITED TO THE PROPERTY OF THE	HI (E	$\leq$ /	

INSPECTOR'S COPY OFFICE COPY - CANARY CONTRACTOR'S COPY --- GREEN 3.50\_\_

TOTAL STREET	· Hittigan Salita	Maring and the state of the sta	PERMIT TO	INSTALL PLUI	MBING	PERMIT NUMB	ER 1535
alle o	Date	- AP 70	Installation		1/1	Date:	-S-17=78
0	D 10	5-17-78 md Plumbing Inspector NOLD R. GOODWIN	Plumber NEW   REP	idress: same SINKS LAVATORILS		364 110 110.	
	Date	App. First Insp.		BATH TUBS ISHOWERS	FLOOR	SURFACE	
	<u>By</u> Date	App. Final Insp.	013	DRAINS HOT WATER TANKLESS GARBAGE	TANKS WATER HEA DISPOSALS	TERS	
	Ву	Type of Bldg.  Commercial RNOLD FRUM Residential RNOLD FRUM Single Multi Family	S. COCUMIN	SEPTIC TAN HOUSE SEV ROOF LEAD	VERS DERS O WASHER	S	3.00
		Residential Single Multi Family New Construction		LISHWASH OTHER	HERS	DOBO TO	
	_	Remodeling	- Ingno	ction Services Dep	ot.; Plumbing	Inspection	<u>↓</u> 5.00
		Build	ling and hispe	and the same of th			

13298 PERMIT NUMBER PERMITTO INSTALL PLUMBING Date 15.93 63 Issued PORTLAND PLUMBING INSPECTOR

J. P. Weinspector Address Installation For: George Webster Owner of Bldg. George Webster Riverside Street
Walter M. Walker
PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS Owner's Address: Plumber: NEW REPL By J. P. Weloh
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION SINKS INCLUDENCES TOILETS
BATH TUBS \$ 2.00 24-63 · h 00 60 SHOWERS DRAINS APPROVED FINAL NSPECTION

Dale JOSEPH P. WELCH

EMIEF PLUMBING INSPECTION

TYPE OF BUILDING

COMMERCIAL

RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE

MULTI FAMILY

NEW CONSTRUCTION

REMODELING

PORTLAND H HOT WATER TANKS TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
GARBAGE GRINDERS ' .60 g HOUSE SEWERS
ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)
Washing Machine **.60** .60 Cix PORTLAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION TOTAL > \$12.40

51-57 ABBY LANE